QPD2195
400 W, 48 V, 1.8-2.2 GHz GaN RF Power Transistor
Doherty
Rev. A - 1 of 12 - www.qorvo.com
Product Description
The QPD2195 is a discrete GaN on SiC HEMT which
operates from 1.8-2.2 GHz. The device is a single stage
pre-matched power amplifier transistor.

 Active Antenna
Functional Block Diagram
Ordering Information
 Part No. ECCN Description
QPD2195S2 EAR99 Box (2 Samples Each)
QPD2195SQ EAR99 Tray (25 Samples)
QPD2195SR EAR99 Reel (100 Samples)
QPD2195PCB4B01 EAR99 1.805-2.170 GHz Eval. Board
QPD2195
400 W, 48 V, 1.8-2.2 GHz GaN RF Power Transistor
Doherty
Rev. A - 2 of 12 - www.qorvo.com